POLYCAB FR-LSH
 Building wire, 1100 V AC
]
Voltage Rating
1100 V
Operation Temperature
Fixed: -15˚C to 70°C
Construction

Product code
Nominal cross-
sectional area
Class of
conductor
No. of
wire/wire
dia.
Nominal
insulation
thickness
Overall dia.
(Approx.)
mm²
No./mm mm mm
LDIS09CYUAYL001C.75S 0.75 5 24/0.2 0.6 2.3
LDIS09CYUAYL001C001S 1 2 14/0.3 0.6 2.5
LDIS09CYUAYL001C001S 1 5 32/0.2 0.6 2.5
LDIS09CYUAYL001C1.5S 1.5 2 22/0.30 0.7 3.0
LDIS09CYUAYL001C1.5S 1.5 5 30/0.25 0.6 2.8
LDIS09CYUAYL001C2.5S 2.5 2 36/0.30 0.8 3.4
LDIS09CYUAYL001C2.5S 2.5 5 50/0.25 0.7 3.6
LDIS09CYUAYL001C004S 4 5 56/0.3 0.8 4.2
LDIS09CYUAYL001C006S 6 5 84/0.3 0.8 4.7
LDIS09CYUAYL001C010S 10 5 80/0.4 1 6.1
LDIS09CYUAYL001C016S 16 5 126/0.4 1 7.1
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and Max. DC conductor resistance.
Nominal
cross-